
 
Communique no. 31 

11 February 2025 Race Distance : 42.8km 10.7km x 4 laps
Average Speed of Winner : 52.2km/hr

Sunny

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME GAP AVE SPD

1 10 10036104491 KAZ KAZ 49:12.419 52.19km/h GOLD
2 11 10004828459 KAZ KAZ 50:25.454 01:13.035 50.93km/h SILVER
3 43 10005601429 TPE TPE 51:14.271 02:01.852 50.12km/h BRONZE
4 19 10004556253 JPN JPN 51:50.796 02:38.377 49.53km/h
5 25 10006013778 THA THA 52:19.124 03:06.705 49.08km/h
6 53 10121555734 UAE UAE 52:41.405 03:28.986 48.74km/h
7 18 10009173756 MGL MGL 52:44.077 03:31.658 48.70km/h
8 46 10009161228 HKG HKG 52:51.840 03:39.421 48.58km/h
9 34 10015977395 MAS MAS 53:00.873 03:48.454 48.44km/h

10 4 10109472867 CHN CHN 53:36.362 04:23.943 47.91km/h
11 30 10002301914 UZB UZB 53:39.858 04:27.439 47.85km/h
12 3 10097391418 KOR KOR 53:48.846 04:36.427 47.72km/h
13 62 10054782146 BRN BRN 53:58.919 04:46.500 47.57km/h
14 37 10009060285 INA INA 54:31.280 05:18.861 47.10km/h
15 70 10078369718 PAK PAK 54:40.084 05:27.665 46.97km/h
16 74 10049880818 VIE VIE 56:13.863 07:01.444 45.67km/h
17 58 10117211245 PHI PHI 56:24.120 07:11.701 45.53km/h
18 64 10096281877 SIN SIN 57:09.979 07:57.560 44.92km/h
19 68 10061141407 MAC MAC 1:00:32.640 11:20.221 42.42km/h
20 66 10147575376 KGZ KGZ 1:04:07.258 14:54.839 40.05km/h

OUT OF RACE
Nil

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 20
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 0
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 20

VELIAMOV, Daniiar

INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL - Men Elite
RESULTS

FEDOROV, Yevgeniy
GRUZDEV, Dmitriy
FENG, Chun Kai

CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol

JAWAID, Ilyas Ali
NGUYEN, Tuan Vu
PASCUAL, Joshua

ARASHIRO, Yukiya

MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALBLOOSHI, Rashid

SAINBAYAR, Jambaljamts

CHEANG, Shing Hei
LIM, Zhen Yu Darren

NASER, Ahmed
CAHYADI, Aiman

LAU, Wan Yau Vincent
ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman
LI, Zhen
KHALMURATOV, Muradjan
YUN, Jaebin
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Communique no. 31 

11 February 2025 Race Distance : 42.8km 10.7km x 4 laps
Average Speed of Winner : 52.2km/hr

Sunny

RANK NO SURNAME, NAME NOC TIME GAP AVE SPD

1 10 KAZ 12:14.438 (1) 24:32.444 (1) 36:54.407 (1) 52.19km/h

2 11 KAZ 12:26.312 (2) 25:03.313 (2) 37:44.401 (2) 01:13.035 50.93km/h

3 43 TPE 12:43.795 (3) 25:26.658 (3) 38:14.426 (3) 02:01.852 50.12km/h

4 19 JPN 12:48.925 (4) 25:39.847 (4) 38:44.799 (4) 02:38.377 49.53km/h

5 25 THA 12:54.310 (5) 26:00.603 (5) 39:09.563 (5) 03:06.705 49.08km/h

6 53 UAE 13:05.206 (8) 26:17.957 (9) 39:33.297 (6) 03:28.986 48.74km/h

7 18 MGL 13:09.701 (10) 26:15.393 (8) 39:34.989 (8) 03:31.658 48.70km/h

8 46 HKG 12:54.449 (6) 26:08.370 (6) 39:34.642 (7) 03:39.421 48.58km/h

9 34 MAS 12:58.540 (7) 26:12.142 (7) 39:36.939 (9) 03:48.454 48.44km/h

10 4 CHN 13:26.879 (12) 26:47.505 (12) 40:17.470 (12) 04:23.943 47.91km/h

11 30 UZB 13:08.982 (9) 26:31.649 (10) 40:01.089 (10) 04:27.439 47.85km/h

12 3 KOR 13:33.683 (15) 26:48.071 (13) 40:12.479 (11) 04:36.427 47.72km/h

13 62 BRN 13:14.042 (11) 26:41.428 (11) 40:21.887 (13) 04:46.500 47.57km/h

14 37 INA 13:27.788 (13) 27:05.122 (14) 40:54.369 (14) 05:18.861 47.10km/h

15 70 PAK 13:33.340 (14) 27:12.065 (15) 40:55.082 (15) 05:27.665 46.97km/h

16 74 VIE 13:36.002 (17) 27:34.909 (16) 41:51.577 (16) 07:01.444 45.67km/h

17 58 PHI 13:35.374 (16) 27:41.311 (17) 42:00.294 (17) 07:11.701 45.53km/h

18 64 SIN 13:52.353 (18) 28:12.061 (18) 42:39.910 (18) 07:57.560 44.92km/h

19 68 MAC 14:57.865 (19) 30:06.903 (19) 45:20.526 (19) 11:20.221 42.42km/h

20 66 KGZ 15:13.523 (20) 31:06.990 (20) 47:22.986 (20) 14:54.839 40.05km/h

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Team Started : 20
No of Team Finished : 20

13:58.907 (16) 14:16.668 (16)

NASER, Ahmed
13:27.386 (13) 13:40.459 (13)

CAHYADI, Aiman
13:37.334 (14) 13:49.247 (15)

VELIAMOV, Daniiar
15:53.467 (20) 16:15.996 (20)

PASCUAL, Joshua
14:05.937 (17) 14:18.983 (17)

LIM, Zhen Yu Darren
14:19.708 (18) 14:27.849 (18)

JAWAID, Ilyas Ali
13:38.725 (15) 13:43.017 (14)

NGUYEN, Tuan Vu

CHEANG, Shing Hei
15:09.038 (19) 15:13.623 (19)

13:22.667 (12) 13:29.440 (11)

YUN, Jaebin
13:14.388 (10) 13:24.408 (8)

KHALMURATOV, Muradjan

12:42.863 (3) 12:47.768 (3)

ARASHIRO, Yukiya
12:50.922 (4) 13:04.952 (4)

CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol
13:06.293 (6) 13:08.960 (5)

MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALBLOOSHI, Rashid

13:12.751 (7) 13:15.340 (6)

16:44.272 (20)
1:04:07.258

53:39.858

14:30.069 (18)

13:38.769 (12)

56:24.120
14:23.826 (17)

57:09.979

56:13.863
14:22.286 (16)

54:40.084
13:45.002 (15)

1:00:32.640
15:12.114 (19)

54:31.280
13:36.911 (14)

53:48.846
13:36.367 (10)

53:58.919
13:37.032 (13)

51:14.271FENG, Chun Kai

13:05.997 (4)

13:09.561 (6)

13:08.108 (7)

52:19.124

52:41.405

INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL - Men Elite
Race Analysis

49:12.419FEDOROV, Yevgeniy
12:21.963 (1)12:18.006 (1)

GRUZDEV, Dmitriy
12:37.001 (2)

50:25.454
12:41.088 (2)

Spilt 1

@ 10.7km

Spilt 3

@ 32.1km

Spilt 2

@ 21.4km

12:18.012 (1)

12:41.053 (2)

53:00.873
13:23.934 (8)

53:36.362
13:18.892 (11)

52:44.077
13:09.088 (5)

52:51.840

SAINBAYAR, Jambaljamts

12:59.845 (3)
51:50.796

13:05.692 (5) 13:19.596 (7)

LAU, Wan Yau Vincent
13:13.921 (9) 13:26.272 (10) 13:17.198 (9)

ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman
13:13.602 (8) 13:24.797 (9)

LI, Zhen
13:20.626 (11) 13:29.965 (12)
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